
Attendee Report

Report Generated: 12/14/2023 13:32

Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes)

Pre-Job Conference for Mira Mesa 

High School WSM Phase 2 CW Driver 

CZ21-0550-08.A3.G3 886 1367 0913 12/14/2023 10:57 101

Panelist Details

Attended User Name (Original Name) Email Join Time

Yes Harris III George gharris@sandi.net ########

Yes Pedregon Rey rpedregon@sandi.net ########

Yes Cruz Maria mcruz5@sandi.net ########

Yes Todd Ethridge tethridge1@sandi.net ########

Yes Todd Ethridge tethridge1@sandi.net ########

Yes Todd Ethridge tethridge1@sandi.net ########

Yes

Andrew Doyle - CW Driver (Ronda 

Demarco) rdemarco@cwdriver.com########

Yes Ronda Demarco rdemarco@cwdriver.com########

Yes Ivory Anderson ianderson1@sandi.net########

Yes Edmundo Avila II eavilaii@sandi.net ########

Yes Sam Myovich smyovich@cwdriver.com########

Yes

Wendy Anderson –  ( for training 

purposes) wanderson@cwdriver.com########

Yes Francisco Pena fpena@swcarpenters.org########

Yes SeanMahar smahar@sandi.net ########

Attendee Details

Attended User Name (Original Name) First Name Last Name

Yes Adrian López Adrian López 

Yes Adrian López Adrian López 

Yes Carlos Ponce Carlos Ponce 

Yes Carlos Ponce Carlos Ponce 

Yes Carlos Ponce Carlos Ponce 

Yes Carlos Ponce Carlos Ponce 

Yes Lynn - IBEW (Jennifer Wilson) Jennifer Wilson

Yes Jennifer Wilson Jennifer Wilson

Yes

Tamara Villegas w/ RAP Engineering, 

Inc Tamara Villegas w/ RAP Engineering, Inc

Yes

Tamara Villegas w/ RAP Engineering, 

Inc Tamara Villegas w/ RAP Engineering, Inc

Yes Doug Ladderbush Doug Ladderbush

Yes Doug Ladderbush Doug Ladderbush



Yes Doug Ladderbush Doug Ladderbush

Yes Corey Arnold Corey Arnold

Yes Andrea Vasquez-Gregg Andrea Vasquez-Gregg

Yes Todd Barry Todd Barry

Yes Valeria Maldonado Valeria Maldonado

Yes Timm Ryker Timm Ryker

Yes Spencer Lontok Spencer Lontok

Yes Spencer Lontok Spencer Lontok

Yes Tim Lutes Tim Lutes

Yes Ray Vicente Ray Vicente

Yes Joanne Booth Joanne Booth

Yes Fabiola Guzman Fabiola Guzman

Yes Brett Giessman Brett Giessman

Yes Randy Guffy Randy Guffy

Yes chris hyams chris hyams

Yes Chris Betancourt Chris Betancourt

Yes Steve Goudarzi Steve Goudarzi

Yes Mei Truong Mei Truong

Yes Scott Wheeler Scott Wheeler

Yes Julie Loustalet Julie Loustalet

Yes victor Gaxiola victor Gaxiola

Yes marco lizarraga marco lizarraga

Yes Mirian Valdespino Mirian Valdespino

Yes Joseph Stanley Joseph Stanley

Yes Joseph Stanley Joseph Stanley

Yes Joseph Stanley Joseph Stanley

Yes Jacen Rutt Jacen Rutt

Yes Jesus Caro Jesus Caro



Yes Valerie Camacho Valerie Camacho

Yes Luis Vazquez Luis Vazquez

Yes Patrick Clifton Patrick Clifton

Yes Vince Imerb Vince Imerb

Yes Chris Brisson Chris Brisson

Yes Sean Mahar Sean Mahar

Yes Sonya Mancilla Sonya Mancilla

Yes Sonya Mancilla Sonya Mancilla

Yes Steven Van Laar Steven Van Laar

Yes william palmquist william palmquist

Yes Matthew Rivera Matthew Rivera

Yes Matthew Rivera Matthew Rivera

Yes Blondy Alvarez Blondy Alvarez

Yes Kodie Mejer Kodie Mejer

Yes Rocio A. Hicks Rocio A. Hicks

Yes Trina Wellsandt Trina Wellsandt

Yes Vanessa Valdivia Vanessa Valdivia

Yes Brandi Lovett Brandi Lovett

Yes Armando bueno Armando bueno 

Yes Cindy Ruiz Cindy Ruiz

Yes Teri Krummel Teri Krummel

Yes Michael Duer Michael Duer

Yes Alejandra Sandoval Alejandra Sandoval

Yes Richard Villegas Richard Villegas 

Yes Richard Villegas Richard Villegas 

Yes Boris Uralets Boris Uralets

Yes Luis Carrillo Luis Carrillo

Yes Krystal Sunseri Krystal Sunseri

Yes Patrick Davidson Patrick Davidson 

Yes Mike Fender Mike Fender

Yes Michael Leahy Michael Leahy

Yes Marina Lopez Marina Lopez



Yes Travis Hanssen Travis Hanssen

Yes Ron De Los Santos Nichole Bolen

Yes Damien Collins Damien Collins 

Yes Damien Collins Damien Collins 

Yes James Williams James Williams 

Yes Soleil Amezcua Soleil Amezcua

Yes Erin Hughes Erin Hughes

Yes David Johnson David Johnson

Yes Regina Giddens Regina Giddens

Yes Luis Gutierrez Luis Gutierrez

Yes Luis Gutierrez Luis Gutierrez

Yes Jose Sanchez Jose Sanchez

Yes Alexander Corder Alexander Corder

Yes Christopher Allen Christopher Allen

Yes Pamela Leonard Pamela Leonard

Yes Pamela Leonard Pamela Leonard

Yes Cesar Carrasco  Cesar Carrasco

Yes Giovanni Campos Giovanni Campos

Yes Leonel Urquidez Leonel Urquidez

Yes Mark Petrich Mark Petrich

Yes Miguel Fierro Miguel Fierro

Yes Marco Vargas Marco Vargas

Yes sherry pascua sherry pascua

Yes Greg Trumbo Greg Trumbo

Yes Richard Kwiatkowski Richard Kwiatkowski

Yes Richard Kwiatkowski Richard Kwiatkowski

Yes Loretta Walden Loretta Walden

Yes Loretta Walden Loretta Walden

Yes mazin Alshaikhli mazin Alshaikhli



Yes tony zaffuto tony zaffuto

Yes Barry Kenny Barry Kenny

Yes Kristen Marlow Kristen Marlow

No Cruz Cruz Ramos

No Dom Dom Luyo

No Elaine Elaine Campbell

No Tony Tony Tomasi

No Fredi Fredi Flores

Other Attended

User Name Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)

19094282608 12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:17 17

19283446174 12/14/2023 11:37 12/14/2023 12:10 33

16195381579 12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:38 97

19283446174 12/14/2023 11:03 12/14/2023 11:31 29

17607277330 12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:26 86



# Registered # Cancelled Unique ViewersTotal Users Max Concurrent Views

90 0 89 123 88

Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Is Guest

Country/Region 

Name

12/14/2023 12:38 97 No United States

12/14/2023 12:38 101 No United States

12/14/2023 12:38 99 No United States

12/14/2023 11:55 58 Yes United States

12/14/2023 12:01 7 Yes United States

12/14/2023 12:38 37 Yes United States

12/14/2023 12:38 100 Yes United States

12/14/2023 12:38 100 Yes United States

12/14/2023 12:18 78 No United States

12/14/2023 12:38 100 Yes United States

12/14/2023 12:38 100 Yes United States

12/14/2023 12:38 99 Yes United States

12/14/2023 12:38 96 Yes United States

12/14/2023 12:38 36 Yes United States

Email Phone OrganizationRegistration Time Approval Status

adrianl@roofers45.org 16199408122 Local 45 12/5/2023 17:23 approved

adrianl@roofers45.org

Ponce.local200@gmail.co

m 951-347-9618 Plasterers local 20012/5/2023 17:32 approved

Ponce.local200@gmail.co

m

Ponce.local200@gmail.co

m

Ponce.local200@gmail.co

m

jwilson@ibew569.org 6198329757 IBEW 569 12/6/2023 8:23 approved

jwilson@ibew569.org

tvillegas@rapenginc.com 760-233-2980 RAP Engineering 12/6/2023 12:25 approved

tvillegas@rapenginc.com

dl@rcbcorp.com 760-489-7770 Rocky Coast Builders,  Inc12/6/2023 13:37 approved

dl@rcbcorp.com



dl@rcbcorp.com

carnold@rcbcorp.com 7604973160 Rocky Coast Builders12/6/2023 13:38 approved

andrea@vasquezco.com 619-454-2048 Vasquez Construction Company12/6/2023 15:00 approved

toddbarry669@gmail.com 9096746043 Road Sprinkler Fitters UA Local 66912/7/2023 10:18 approved

valeria@centexglazing.co

m 619-644-1981 Centex Glazing,  Inc.12/8/2023 13:41 approved

tryker@coscofire.com 8584442000 Cosco Fire Protection12/11/2023 7:11 approved

spencer.lontok@socalindu

stries.com 8008508871 So Cal Sanitation dba So Cal Industries12/11/2023 14:59 approved

spencer.lontok@socalindu

stries.com

tlutes@hamelinc.com 9513780237 Hamel Concrete12/12/2023 8:19 approved

raymond@pennairgroup.c

om 7142714333 Penn Air Control12/12/2023 10:34 approved

laborcompliance@agoodsi

gn.com 714-444-4466 A Good Sign & Graphics Co.12/13/2023 9:03 approved

clerical@socoast.us 909-428-2600 Southcoast Acoustical Interiors12/13/2023 10:21 approved

bgiessman@spec7con.com 6198220056 spec7 12/13/2023 11:41 approved

randyg@asburysteelinc.co

m 619-572-4668 Asbury Steel inc.12/13/2023 15:58 approved

chris@ambritservices.com 619 647-4200 Ambrit Services Inc12/13/2023 16:52 approved

cbetancourt@local89.org 619-240-5820 Laborer's Local 8912/14/2023 7:04 approved

estimating@summiterosio

n.com 619-396-0200 Summit Erosion Control12/14/2023 8:24 approved

mei.truong@otis.com 8585142808 Otis Elevator Company12/14/2023 8:59 approved

swheeler@rousecompany.

com 503-551-0113 MS Rouse Company12/14/2023 9:41 approved

sdteamsters166@gmail.co

m 8582927344 teamsters local 16612/14/2023 9:55 approved

victor@haxtonmasonry.co

m 928-344-6174 Haxton Masonry Inc12/14/2023 10:10 approved

marcol@worldbridgetech.c

om 6195133256 world bridge technologies12/14/2023 10:17 approved

mvaldespino@cwdriver.co

m 626-659-3635 C.W. Driver 12/14/2023 10:20 approved

Jstanley@standarddrywall.

com 7146259037 Standard Drywall12/14/2023 10:32 approved

Jstanley@standarddrywall.

com

Jstanley@standarddrywall.

com

jacen.rutt@fencecorp.us 9518408287 Fencecorp 12/14/2023 10:43 approved

Jcaro.opcmia@yahoo.com 6196296413 Local 500/74412/14/2023 10:46 approved



Vcamacho@karcherinsulat

ion.com 6618601336 Karcher insulation / karcher firestopping 12/14/2023 10:47 approved

lgvazquez@ua345.org 6262531091 UA Local 34512/14/2023 10:47 approved

pclifton@local1184.com 951 662-1577 LiUNA Local 118412/14/2023 10:48 approved

vimerb@seamlesscareinc.c

om 9099646121 Seamless Care Inc.12/14/2023 10:48 approved

Bac4brisson@gmail.com 7149368843 BAC Local 4 12/14/2023 10:49 approved

smahar@sandi.net 6465280130 SDUSD 12/14/2023 10:49 approved

Sonya@fjwillert.com 6197552601 FJ Willert Contracting12/14/2023 10:50 approved

Sonya@fjwillert.com

svanlaar@interiorservices.

us 6196658181 Interior Services12/14/2023 10:51 approved

wpalmquist@accoes.com 858-349-7157 ACCO 12/14/2023 10:51 approved

Matt@interiorservices.us 9093312735 Interior Services12/14/2023 10:53 approved

Matt@interiorservices.us

blalvarez@accoes.com 760-201-3490 ACCO Engineered Systems12/14/2023 10:53 approved

kodie@coastaldoorsolutio

ns.com 9497027664 Coastal Door Solutions12/14/2023 10:54 approved

rocio@solidstructuresinc.c

om 619 464 5210 Solid Structures,  Inc.12/14/2023 10:54 approved

twellsandt@accoes.com (760)636-2648 ACCO Engineered Systems,  Inc.12/14/2023 10:55 approved

vanessa@curtisdrilling.co

m 760-727-7330 Curtis Drilling CO.12/14/2023 10:55 approved

Brandil@csiscaffold.com 3102130081 Commercial Scaffolding of CA,  Inc.12/14/2023 10:55 approved

abueno@achmechanical.c

om 909 712-0217 ACH mechacnical 12/14/2023 10:55 approved

cruiz@pvsusa.com 951 817-2216 Platinum Visual Systems12/14/2023 10:56 approved

tkrummel@cpldetection.c

om 619-873-1530 Cable Pipe and Leak Detection12/14/2023 10:56 approved

michael.duer@jci.com 6195727218 Johnson Controls Inc12/14/2023 10:56 approved

laborcomplianceclerk@ma

ttchlor.com 626-443-5034 Matt-Chlor, Inc.12/14/2023 10:57 approved

rvillegas@local1184.com 9093766357 Laborers Local 118412/14/2023 10:57 approved

rvillegas@local1184.com

boris@sandiegosheetmeta

l.net 6195590023 SDSM 12/14/2023 10:57 approved

lcarrillo@local300.com 2133055136 Liuna Local 30012/14/2023 10:57 approved

krystal@jlminstallation.co

m 714-235-4019 JLM Installation,  Inc12/14/2023 10:57 approved

Patrick.davidson@dc36.or

g 619-436-7993 LOCAL 1399 12/14/2023 10:57 approved

mfender@infinitymetalsin

c.com 5623478771 Infinity Metals Inc12/14/2023 10:57 approved

mleahy@bradywestinc.co

m 6194393202 Brady West,  Inc.12/14/2023 10:57 approved

mlopez@bradywestinc.co

m 6199213568 Brady West,  Inc.12/14/2023 10:58 approved



thanssen@nationalelectric

works.com 6195074246 National Electric Works,  Inc.12/14/2023 10:58 approved

accounting@crinsulation.c

om 442-515-8980 CR Insulation Inc.12/14/2023 10:58 approved

dcollins@nationalelectricw

orks.com 6195202173 National Electric Works12/14/2023 10:58 approved

dcollins@nationalelectricw

orks.com

Office@undergroundmanh

oles.com 9096332598 Underground Manholes12/14/2023 10:59 approved

samezcua@pierrelandscap

e.com 6266640289 Pierre Landscape12/14/2023 10:59 approved

laborcompliance@gprsinc.

com 419-843-9804 GPRS 12/14/2023 11:00 approved

djohnson@local229.org 6195081408 President/Business Agent Local 22912/14/2023 11:00 approved

Regina.butler@finalconstr

uctclean.com 619-303-0412 Construction Cleaning Services Inc12/14/2023 11:00 approved

lgutierrez@bayviewservice

s.com 5623222398 Bayview Services,  Inc.12/14/2023 11:00 approved

lgutierrez@bayviewservice

s.com

Jose@plastertender1414.c

om 9096228500 LiUNA! Plaster Tenders 141412/14/2023 11:01 approved

acorder@karcherint.com 657-594-9482 Karcher Interior Systems12/14/2023 11:01 approved

callen@wscarpenters.org (619)629-9134 Western States Regional Council of Carpenters12/14/2023 11:01 approved

PLeonard@accoes.com 7604758544 Acco Engineered Systems12/14/2023 11:01 approved

PLeonard@accoes.com

c.carrasco@iuoelocal12.or

g (262)788-6482 IUOE LOCAL 1212/14/2023 11:01 approved

g.campos@jdsplumbing.co

m 7603300558 JDS Plumbing & Mechanical12/14/2023 11:01 approved

lurquidez@local89.org 6192406357 lurquidez2local89.org12/14/2023 11:02 approved

Mpetrich@siglers.com 858-776-3321 Russell Sigler12/14/2023 11:04 approved

mfierro@nationalelectricw

orks.com 6195207376 National Electric Works12/14/2023 11:04 approved

mvargas@achmechanical.c

om 9513683382 ACH mechanical12/14/2023 11:04 approved

hr@nationalelectricworks.

com 619-516-7069 National Electric Works,  Inc.12/14/2023 11:05 approved

greg@haxtonmasonry.com 951-533-1968 Haxton Masonry12/14/2023 11:06 approved

richard@4mek.com 6199923484 MEK Enterprises12/14/2023 11:07 approved

richard@4mek.com

lvwalden@gmail.com 619-884-4500 SDUSD 12/14/2023 11:07 approved

lvwalden@gmail.com

Mazin@msisteel.com 909.685.5053 Muhlhauser Steel Inc.12/14/2023 11:08 approved



tony@sylvesterroofing.co

m 7607430048 Sylvester roofing12/14/2023 11:21 approved

barry@ualocal230.org 8583345789 Local 230 12/14/2023 11:26 approved

kmarlow@bwesd.com 858-769-6466 BWE,  Inc. 12/14/2023 11:32 approved

Cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.com (619)726-7915 Cement Masons local 500/74412/5/2023 19:33 approved

dluyo@smart206.org 619-894-4866 SMART 206 12/6/2023 15:33 approved

elaine@scot-therm.com 9512175236 Scot-Therm Insulation, Inc12/12/2023 12:43 approved

tonyt@msisteel.com 951-790-7319 Muhlhauser Steel12/13/2023 11:54 approved

Frediawl5@aol.com 626 224 0471 Heat & Frost Insulators LOCAL 512/14/2023 12:30 approved

Is Guest Country/Region Name

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States

Yes United States



Enable Registration

Yes

Join Time Leave Time

Time in 

Session 

(minutes) Is Guest

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:01 1 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:38 97 Yes

12/14/2023 11:02 12/14/2023 11:21 19 Yes

12/14/2023 11:21 12/14/2023 11:38 17 Yes

12/14/2023 11:47 12/14/2023 11:48 2 Yes

12/14/2023 11:48 12/14/2023 12:38 50 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:38 97 Yes

12/14/2023 12:03 12/14/2023 12:38 35 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:21 21 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:20 80 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:04 4 Yes

12/14/2023 11:05 12/14/2023 12:26 81 Yes



12/14/2023 12:01 12/14/2023 12:02 1 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:26 85 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:12 72 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:53 53 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:38 97 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:52 52 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:31 91 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:38 97 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:07 66 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:37 37 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:31 31 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:17 17 Yes

12/14/2023 11:06 12/14/2023 12:33 87 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:13 73 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:30 89 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:38 97 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:34 94 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:38 97 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:37 97 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:38 97 Yes

12/14/2023 11:15 12/14/2023 12:11 56 Yes

12/14/2023 11:10 12/14/2023 12:17 68 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:38 97 Yes

12/14/2023 11:04 12/14/2023 11:04 1 Yes

12/14/2023 11:06 12/14/2023 11:41 36 Yes

12/14/2023 12:12 12/14/2023 12:32 20 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:06 66 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:38 97 Yes



12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:41 41 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:36 96 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:03 63 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:32 92 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:36 96 Yes

12/14/2023 11:36 12/14/2023 12:02 26 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:58 58 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:58 57 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:16 16 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:39 39 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:38 97 Yes

12/14/2023 12:23 12/14/2023 12:32 9 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:26 86 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:59 59 Yes

12/14/2023 11:03 12/14/2023 11:29 27 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:31 31 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:26 86 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:49 49 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:55 55 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:38 97 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:04 64 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:16 76 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:38 97 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:54 54 Yes

12/14/2023 11:54 12/14/2023 12:38 44 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:37 97 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:13 72 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:57 57 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:38 97 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:14 74 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:49 49 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:53 53 Yes



12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:38 97 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:07 67 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:06 6 Yes

12/14/2023 11:09 12/14/2023 12:38 89 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:31 31 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:19 79 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:56 56 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:38 97 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:53 52 Yes

12/14/2023 11:02 12/14/2023 11:49 48 Yes

12/14/2023 11:02 12/14/2023 11:49 48 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:36 96 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:49 49 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:38 97 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:02 1 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 11:34 33 Yes

12/14/2023 11:03 12/14/2023 12:38 95 Yes

12/14/2023 11:01 12/14/2023 12:16 75 Yes

12/14/2023 11:02 12/14/2023 12:38 96 Yes

12/14/2023 11:04 12/14/2023 11:38 34 Yes

12/14/2023 11:04 12/14/2023 12:17 73 Yes

12/14/2023 11:08 12/14/2023 11:11 4 Yes

12/14/2023 11:06 12/14/2023 11:19 14 Yes

12/14/2023 11:06 12/14/2023 11:14 9 Yes

12/14/2023 11:07 12/14/2023 11:17 10 Yes

12/14/2023 11:17 12/14/2023 12:29 73 Yes

12/14/2023 11:07 12/14/2023 12:38 91 Yes

12/14/2023 11:29 12/14/2023 12:38 69 Yes

12/14/2023 11:09 12/14/2023 12:14 65 Yes



12/14/2023 11:21 12/14/2023 12:34 74 Yes

12/14/2023 11:26 12/14/2023 12:36 70 Yes

12/14/2023 11:32 12/14/2023 11:53 21 Yes

-- -- -- --

-- -- -- --

-- -- -- --

-- -- -- --

-- -- -- --


